
1

2
3 4

5
7

8

9

10

11

13

16
15

22

21

1920

23

6

14

17

27

12

28

18

26

24
25

61110 DXPW3425E IPL 
REV.

D

-

- -

-

12/23/2021AN

SERVICE APPR.
Q.A. APPR.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN

DATENAME

Version: 

MODEL:



ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 109960 ENGINE, 208CC 1
2 7110477 NOZZLE, 5PC 0, 15, 25, 40, SOAP 1
3 7103161 NOZZLE HOLDER, 5PC RUBBER 1
4 7107941 KNOB-BOLT ASSEMBLY 2
5 7113286 DASHBOARD W/ LABEL 1
6 7114697 DEWALT HANDLE ASSEMBLED 1
7 7115033 ASSEMBLY, WIRE WITH BULLET CONNECTORS 1
8 7115308 PLATE, BATTERY MOUNTING AND HARDWARE KIT 1
9 7115684 BATTERY BOX, CHARGER, ASSEMBLY & HW KIT 1
10 7113758 CHARGER, BATTERY 1
11 7115049 KIT, BATTERY BOX 1
12 N/A SEE PAGE 3 FOR UPDATED FRAME 1
13 7117268 BATTERY, 12V, 6.0AH, HIGH RATE DISCHARGE 1
14 7105468 FOOT, SVC KIT FITTED RUBBER AND SCREW 2
15 7103619 POWER WASHER WHEEL, 4" x 10" BLK W/ 5/8" BRG 2
16 7114502 WHEEL MOUNTING HARDWARE 2
17 7102207 KIT, SVC ASSY SOAP HOSE W/PLASTIC FILTER 1
18 7114581 HOSE 1/4 X 25FT X 3200PSI HYFLEX BLK 1

19 7102045 TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL 1
20 7112776DEW GUN, REAR ENTRY, 2 PIECE, 3750PSI, M22, DEW 1
21 7103550 LANCE, 16" W/ 1/4 QC AND M22(M) 1
22 7105474 HARDWARE KIT, PUMP MOUNTING 1
23 520014 PUMP 1
24 7104228 SOAP INJECTOR KIT 1
25 7106686 WATER OUTLET COUPLE KIT 1
26 7112362 WATER INLET ASSY 1
27 7113822 ENGINE MOUNTING HARDWARE 1
28 7115111 WATER SENSE KIT 1

61110 DXPW3425E IPL  
REV.

E

-

- -

-

12/23/2021AN

SERVICE APPR.
Q.A. APPR.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN

DATENAME

Version: 

MODEL:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 5)

	Sheet2



