

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	109960	ENGINE, 208CC	1
2	7110477	NOZZLE, 5PC 0, 15, 25, 40, SOAP	1
3	7103161	NOZZLE HOLDER, 5PC RUBBER	1
4	7107941	KNOB-BOLT ASSEMBLY	2
5	7113286	DASHBOARD W/ LABEL	1
6	7114697	DEWALT HANDLE ASSEMBLED	1
7	7115033	ASSEMBLY, WIRE WITH BULLET CONNECTORS	1
8	7115308	PLATE, BATTERY MOUNTING AND HARDWARE KIT	1
9	7115684	BATTERY BOX, CHARGER, ASSEMBLY & HW KIT	1
10	7113758	CHARGER, BATTERY	1
11	7115049	KIT, BATTERY BOX	1
12	N/A	SEE PAGE 3 FOR UPDATED FRAME	1
13	7117268	BATTERY, 12V, 6.0AH, HIGH RATE DISCHARGE	1
14	7105468	FOOT, SVC KIT FITTED RUBBER AND SCREW	2
15	7103619	POWER WASHER WHEEL, 4" x 10" BLK W/ 5/8" BRG	2
16	7114502	WHEEL MOUNTING HARDWARE	2
17	7102207	KIT, SVC ASSY SOAP HOSE W/PLASTIC FILTER	1
18	7114581	HOSE 1/4 X 25FT X 3200PSI HYFLEX BLK	1
19	7102045	TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL	1
20	7112776DEW	GUN, REAR ENTRY, 2 PIECE, 3750PSI, M22, DEW	1
21	7103550	LANCE, 16" W/ 1/4 QC AND M22(M)	1
22	7105474	HARDWARE KIT, PUMP MOUNTING	1
23	520014	PUMP	1
24	7104228	SOAP INJECTOR KIT	1
25	7106686	WATER OUTLET COUPLE KIT	1
26	7112362	WATER INLET ASSY	1
27	7113822	ENGINE MOUNTING HARDWARE	1
28	7115111	WATER SENSE KIT	1